



**HP**

## **Exam Questions HPE2-T37**

Using HPE OneView

#### NEW QUESTION 1

Which parameters can be defined in a server profile template for HPE Synergy Compute Modules? (Select two.)

- A. partition layout for servers running Linux.
- B. iLO IPv4 or IPv6 address.
- C. local storage and BIOS settings.
- D. NIC teaming setup at OS level.
- E. network and storage connectivity.

**Answer:** CE

#### NEW QUESTION 2

Your customer runs VMware ESXi on an HPE Synergy platform. The ESXi systems must have access to 50 VLANs initially. However, this is a dynamic environment, and more VLANs will be added in the future.

They want to add more networks for virtual machines, but they do not want to modify the HPE Virtual Connect configuration.

Which type of the network should the customer define?

- A. Untagged
- B. Internal
- C. Tunnel
- D. Tagged

**Answer:** D

#### Explanation:

Virtual Connect will pass through all tagged packets without modification, and it will be the responsibility of the teaming software to strip/add tags.

#### NEW QUESTION 3

You try to add an HPE Primera array to HPE OneView, but you get a connectivity error. However, you can connect to the array using SSMC. What should you verify before adding HPE Primera to HPE OneView?

- A. whether WSAPI service is enabled on HPE Primera array.
- B. whether the appropriate license for HPE Primera is available in HPE OneView.
- C. whether array management using HPE OneView is enabled in SSMC.
- D. whether there are at least two Fibre Channel networks defined in HPE OneView.

**Answer:** A

#### NEW QUESTION 4

You try to add a new connection within a server profile, but an operation fails when you try to commit the changes.

What is a possible reason?

- A. You tried to add additional connection above the limit
- B. The server is powered on
- C. The server does not have an HPE OneView license applied
- D. The server is powered off

**Answer:** B

#### NEW QUESTION 5

Click the option that must be configured for an HPE OneView when an HPE storage system is connected directly to an HPE Synergy frame.

- A. Mastered
- B. Not Mastered

**Answer:** A

**Explanation:**  
Fabric Type

#### NEW QUESTION 6

Refer to the exhibit.

A customer complains that firmware compliance is empty. The customer confirmed that Synergy Service Pack is uploaded to the HPE OneView repository. How should you respond?

- A. The refresh procedure must be performed on each logical enclosure to refresh firmware.
- B. All of the components are up to date and compliant with firmware baseline.
- C. The firmware repository service must be restarted using maintenance connection.
- D. The firmware repository is not defined within firmware compliance report.

**Answer:** C

#### NEW QUESTION 7

Within HPE OneView you can configure SNMPv1 read community string. What is the purpose of this feature?

- A. This is an SNMP community string that will be used when traps are forwarded to a WBEM Provider
- B. This is an SNMP community string that will be used when traps are forwarded to other SNMP applications
- C. This is an SNMP community string that will be used to receive a trap's SNMP Agent
- D. This is an SNMP community string that will be used to receive traps from HPE Onboard Administrators

**Answer:** C

#### NEW QUESTION 8

You want a server profile to be automatically applied when an HPE Synergy Compute Module is replaced. Click the appropriate configuration option.

- A. Mastered
- B. Not Mastered

**Answer:** A

**Explanation:**  
Connections

#### NEW QUESTION 9

what is required to add a remote frame to the primary management ring?

- A. UUD of the remote HPE Composer
- B. Serial number of one of the remote frames

- C. Remote frame Link Module IPv6 address
- D. Request code from the primary HPE Composer

**Answer:** D

#### NEW QUESTION 10

Which licenses are optional to be purchased separately for HPE Synergy?

- A. Global Dashboard licenses
- B. FC Upgrade licenses
- C. HPE OneView licenses
- D. Virtual Connect licenses

**Answer:** B

#### Explanation:

Licenses were not purchased in the original order for the modules and were ordered separately.

#### NEW QUESTION 10

Refer to the exhibit.

Which statement about the storage pools shown is true?

- A. Volumes created on the first storage pool cannot use data reduction technologies
- B. Both storage pools are in a managed state and can be used for volume provisioning
- C. HPE OneView can be used to configure volume replication between these pools
- D. Both storage pools have a license applied that enables management of these pools

**Answer:** A

#### NEW QUESTION 13

Your customer plans to monitor HPE ProLiant DL systems and HPE BladeSystem using HPE OneView Which license is required to accomplish this task?

- A. HPE One View Global Dashboard license
- B. HPE OneView Advanced license
- C. HPE composer 2 license
- D. HPE OneView standard license

**Answer:** D

#### NEW QUESTION 14

Your customer asks you if it is possible to perform HPE Synergy initial setup remotely. How should you respond?

- A. Remote HPE Synergy setup is possible if HPE Composer 2 is used and a DHCP server is available in the management network.
- B. Remote HPE Synergy Installation can be done only if an additional set of the services was purchased together with hardware platform.
- C. HPE Synergy cannot be deployed remotely, as Initial setup must be performed using a local console connection.
- D. HPE Synergy can be configured remotely through a secure connection to the FLM if this option was enabled in the factory.

**Answer:** D

#### Explanation:

HPE Synergy 4-port Frame Link Modules have SFP+ ports which enable connections to distant frames and remote subnets.

#### NEW QUESTION 15

You want to put two FlexNICs into a single Link Aggregation Group within a server profile. What is a prerequisite for this setup?

- A. The sFlow option must be enabled and configured.
- B. Both FlexNICs must be connected to the same network.
- C. The Compute Module profile must have exactly two connections defined.
- D. An upgrade license must be purchased and deployed.

**Answer:** B

#### NEW QUESTION 19

Which statement about managing an HPE BladeSystem server is true?

- A. A multi-enclosure Virtual Connect domain can be imported to HPE OneView without disrupting servers
- B. An HPE server blade can be removed from HPE OneView by deleting the server from the Server Hardware section
- C. An HPE server blade cannot be deleted from HPE OneView It must be physically removed from the enclosure
- D. Both c3000 and C7000 HPE BladeSystems enclosures can be imported to HPE Oneview for monitoring

**Answer:** B

#### NEW QUESTION 22

Which types of support dump can be created using HPE OneView? (Select two.)

- A. Enclosure group support dump
- B. Appliance support dump
- C. Firmware deployment support dump
- D. Logical enclosure support dump
- E. Maintenance console support dump

**Answer:** BD

#### NEW QUESTION 27

You are implementing an HPE Synergy solution with multiple frames in one management ring. Image Streamer is not a part of this solution. How can an IPv4 address pool defined by the administrator be used in HPE OneView?

- A. to provide static IP addresses to ILO and interconnect modules if applicable
- B. to provide static IP addresses for an operating system running on a Compute Module
- C. to provide static IP addresses for Logical Interconnects and Logical Enclosures
- D. to provide static IP addresses for storage systems managed in HPE OneView

**Answer:** A

#### NEW QUESTION 32

Which statement about the volume template is true?

- A. Users will be able to change sharing type and volume capacity
- B. A volume created using this template will not support deduplication
- C. A volume created using this template will not support snapshots
- D. Users will be able to select storage pool during volume creation

**Answer:** A

#### NEW QUESTION 37

Click the option that will prevent the appliance from sending any email notifications or forwarding any SNMP traps that are related to the server hardware.

- A. Mastered
- B. Not Mastered

**Answer:** A

#### Explanation:

Graphical user interface, application Description automatically generated

#### NEW QUESTION 42

You configured downlink aggregation for one of the HPE Synergy Compute Modules in an environment by placing two connections in the same Link Aggregation Group. After you made the changes to the server profile, its status changed to critical. What can be done to fix this issue?

- A. The teaming or bonding driver in the server OS must be configured to enable the LACP and to form the LAG correctly.
- B. The server profile for a given HPE Synergy compute module should be reapplied, then the Compute Module should be rebooted.
- C. Link Aggregation Group functionality should be enabled in advanced properties of the Logical Interconnect.
- D. Ensure that the Link Aggregation Group time-out value matches the server set values.

Answer: C

**NEW QUESTION 44**

What is required to add remote frame link topology to HPE OneView?

- A. The HPE OneView certificate from the primary site must be added to HPE OneView in the remote site.
- B. The IP address assigned to HPE Composer installed in a remote site must be registered in a primary site.
- C. Multi-site licenses must be added to HPE OneView and activate for all available HPE Synergy frames.
- D. Management ports of the remote frame link topology must be connected to the management LAN.

Answer: D

**NEW QUESTION 46**

Refer to the exhibit.

Which statement about the logical interconnect shown is true?

- A. For FC uplink sets, an additional uplink from second module should be added for redundancy.
- B. The maximum supported number of the internal networks for logical interconnect is configured.
- C. Additional uplink ports can be added to ETH-Uplink to increase available bandwidth.
- D. FC uplinks are not supported and will be converted to FCoE or RoCE uplinks.

Answer: C

**NEW QUESTION 48**

Your customer wants to optimize GenIO servers for a virtualization workload by configuring all of them with a specific workload profile in the BIOS. All of the servers are managed using HPE OneView.

How can this task be completed?

- A. Set a specific workload profile within Logical Interconnect Group and update all servers.
- B. Set a specific workload profile for all managed servers as an HPE OneView global setting.
- C. Set a specific workload profile within server profile template and update all profiles.
- D. Set a specific workload profile using IL0 interface for each individual server.

Answer: C

**NEW QUESTION 50**

.....

## Thank You for Trying Our Product

### We offer two products:

1st - We have Practice Tests Software with Actual Exam Questions

2nd - Questions and Answers in PDF Format

### HPE2-T37 Practice Exam Features:

- \* HPE2-T37 Questions and Answers Updated Frequently
- \* HPE2-T37 Practice Questions Verified by Expert Senior Certified Staff
- \* HPE2-T37 Most Realistic Questions that Guarantee you a Pass on Your FirstTry
- \* HPE2-T37 Practice Test Questions in Multiple Choice Formats and Updatesfor 1 Year

**100% Actual & Verified — Instant Download, Please Click**  
[Order The HPE2-T37 Practice Test Here](#)